
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

ITEM#:4768FA

STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3

DESCRIPTION:BENCH
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BOLT 5/16"*7/8"

ALLEN KEY 5MM

LOCK WASHER 5/16"

WASHER 5/16"*19mm
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BOLT 5/16"*7/8"

WASHER 5/16"*16mm

BOLT 5/16"*1-3/4"
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